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XFOB:2:1: CHICKEN HOUSE

000049158 Electrical Servic 0 02/05/2024

HX Base Yr

2227 SW CARPENTER RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,451 79.2000 88.70 128,704 1925 1925 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1191

BAS 1,191 100 1,191 68,667

FCP 400 25 100 5,766

FSP 192 40 77 4,440

UOP 144 20 29 1,672

USP 153 35 54 3,114

2,080 1,451 83,658

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W12 W21 S15 E9 S17 S12 E24 N44 $
FCP=[ORIG=-24,32] W20 S20 E20 N20 $
FSP=[ORIG=-24,44] S8 E24 N8 W24 $
USP=[ORIG=-33,15] S17 E9 N17 W9 $
UOP=[ORIG=-12,0] N9 W16 S9 E16 $
.

BAS

12
21

15

9

17

12

24

44

FCP

20

20

20

20

FSP8

24

8

24

USP17

9

17

9

UOP 9

16

9

16

1 0285 SALVAGE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 100

4 0104 GENERATOR 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2025 2024 90 5,400

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 200.00 200.00 100 2026 2025 100 200

5,700

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 28,140


